



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1933 of 2019

**I C I C I LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus*
UPENDRA SAHU**

Order Sheet

22/03/2025	Mr. Chitram Sahu, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Sourabh Sharma, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondents. List this case a week after next. Sd/ (Rajani Dubey) Judge