



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1933 of 2019

I C I C I LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

versus

UPENDRA SAHU

Order Sheet

02/04/2025	Mr. Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the Appellant. As prayed by Counsel appearing for the Appellant, list the matter week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Shubham	