



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1933 of 2019

**I C I C I LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus*
UPENDRA SAHU**

16/04/2025	Mr. Saurabh Gupta, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the Appellant. None for the respondents. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for a short time to submit his written synopsis. As prayed, list this matter in the week commencing 21st April, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	